

2nd on A/c B/L

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - const. of Red Layer PMGSY road to Bandhpar Chamtha Jala.					
Agency:- M/S Adha and Saumya Construction, Sri Sural Kumar Yaddi P.O. - Bhairwan, Dist. - Begusarai.					
Agreement no. - 03 SBD/NDB BRRP/27-24 dt. - 25-08-2023					
Package no. - PMGSY MI					
MMGSY - NDB - BRRP - 519 Tashra under NDB					

Rate - 10% Below

Date of commencement - 25-08-2023

Date of completion - 24-08-2024

Record Entry

(17) CRSB-I const. of granular sub-base by providing -
do - do - all complete job
97.20 m²
Ep x 30.00 x 4.05 x 0.90 = 48.60 m³

(22) WBM-III, providing, laying and compacting WBM-III
do - do - all

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

2nd on A/C Bill

(2) 1. Setting out pillars for
and fixing - - do - -

- do - all complete job

P-6
of TMB - Qty - 11.00 nos.

@ Rs. 2849.56 / each = 31345.16

(2) 2. Clearing and working
road length - do - -

- do - all complete job

P-6
of TMB Qty - 0.49 Hec

@ Rs. 72697.86 / Hec = 35622.92

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/20	Boarding	PCC	in sub		
	structure	- do -	- do -		
	all complete job.				
P-8 of TMB-	Qty	133.990 m ³			
	@ R.	8702.26 / cum			1165882=00
117/21	Boarding and laying				
	PCC NP-3 pipe	1000mm			
	- do -	- do -	- do -		
	Complete Job				
P-8 of TMB-	Qty	30.00 m			

$$@ R. 7408.62 / m = 222,259=00$$

$$55,63,045=00$$

$$\text{Add GST @ 18\%} = -10,01,348=00$$

$$\text{Add L. cess @ 1\%} = 55,630=00$$

$$66,20,023=00$$

$$\text{Add S. Fee} = 1,31,053=00$$

$$67,51,076=00$$

$$\text{Less 10\% as per Agreement} = 6,75,108=00$$

$$60,75,968=00$$

$$\text{Less previous payment} = (1) 38,74,568=00$$

$$22,01,400=00$$

CAP
14/3/24
13/03/2024

13/03/24
13/03/24
13/03/24

Continuation